
Global sourcing.  National compliance.  Local service.90 Fittings & Nipples

Steel Nipple Part # Breakdown

N   B   03   18  

1-1/2 
2 
2-1/2 
3 
3-1/2 
4 
4-1/2
5
5 1/2
6
6 1/2
7
8
9
10
11
12

18 
24 
30 
48 
60 
72  

ZN	 Chinese Standard 
N	 Chinese Pre-Cut  

Prefix  Z  N   B   03   6  

Sample Part # is:
ZNB036 - Standard Black, 1/2” x 6” 
NB0318 - Pre-Cut Black, 1/2” x 18”  

B	 Black 
G	 Galvanized  

Part Group

Length Size
Standard         Pre-Cut

0 
1 
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 
10 
11 
12 
13
14  

 1/8 
 1/4 
 3/8 
 1/2 
 3/4 
1  
1-1/4 
1-1/2 
2  
2-1/2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6
 8  

(Z)  

ZNB036PREFIX

Pipe Size

St
ee

l N
ip

pl
e 

Pa
rt

 #
 B

re
ak

do
w

n



Global sourcing.  National compliance.  Local service.98 Fittings & Nipples

Sc
he

du
le

 4
0 

Bl
ac

k 
Pr

e-
Cu

t P
ip

e

Pre-Cut Pipe - Welded Steel
Schedule 40 - Black

Black Pre-Cut Pipe - Schedule 40
 

Nipple Rack - RACK1 / RACK3
 

MATCO-NORCA
MODEL NUMBER SIZE

CARTON QUANTITIES
INNER               MASTER

NB0848	 2” x 48”	 1	 3
NB0860	 2” x 60”	 1	 3 
NB0872	 2” x 72”	 1	 3 

NB0918	 2-1/2” x 18”	 1	 3 
NB0924	 2-1/2” x 24”	 1	 3 
NB0936	 2-1/2” x 36”	 1	 3 

NB1018	 3” x 18”	 1	 3 
NB1024	 3” x 24”	 1	 3 
NB1030	 3” x 30”	 1	 3

NB1040	 3” X 40”	 1	 2 
NB1036	 3” x 36”	 1	 3 
NB1048	 3” x 48”	 1	 3 

NB1118	 4” x 18”	 1	 2 
NB1124	 4” x 24”	 1	 2 
NB1130	 4” x 30”	 1	 2 

NB1136	 4” x 36”	 1	 2 
NB1148	 4” x 48”	 1	 2  

• 	Meets or Exceeds All Applicable	
	 ASTM & ANSI Standards
• 	Stocked 1/8” - 6” Diameter
• 	ISO 9001: 2000
• 	Specialty Items Such as 	
	 Toe Nipples are Available

• Available in Long Lengths 	
	 up to 10 Ft.
• Various Assortments in Stock
• Lead Free




