

Steel Nipple Part # Breakdown

PREFIX

ZNB036

Prefix	
ZN	Chinese Standard
N	Chinese Pre-Cut

Part Group	
B	Black
G	Galvanized

Pipe Size	
0	1/8
1	1/4
2	3/8
3	1/2
4	3/4
5	1
6	1-1/4
7	1-1/2
8	2
9	2-1/2
10	3
11	4
12	5
13	6
14	8



Sample Part # is:

ZNB036 - Standard Black, 1/2" x 6"

NB0318 - Pre-Cut Black, 1/2" x 18"

Z	N	B	03	6
N	B	03	18	

Length Size	
Standard	Pre-Cut
1-1/2	18
2	24
2-1/2	30
3	48
3-1/2	60
4	72
4-1/2	
5	
5 1/2	
6	
6 1/2	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	

Pre-Cut Pipe - Welded Steel Schedule 40 - Black



- Meets or Exceeds All Applicable ASTM & ANSI Standards
- Stocked 1/8" - 6" Diameter
- ISO 9001: 2000
- Specialty Items Such as Toe Nipples are Available
- Available in Long Lengths up to 10 Ft.
- Various Assortments in Stock
- Lead Free

MATCO-NORCA
MODEL NUMBER **SIZE** **CARTON QUANTITIES**
INNER **MASTER**

Black Pre-Cut Pipe - Schedule 40

NB0848	2" x 48"	1	3
NB0860	2" x 60"	1	3
NB0872	2" x 72"	1	3
NB0918	2-1/2" x 18"	1	3
NB0924	2-1/2" x 24"	1	3
NB0936	2-1/2" x 36"	1	3
NB1018	3" x 18"	1	3
NB1024	3" x 24"	1	3
NB1030	3" x 30"	1	3
NB1040	3" x 40"	1	2
NB1036	3" x 36"	1	3
NB1048	3" x 48"	1	3
NB1118	4" x 18"	1	2
NB1124	4" x 24"	1	2
NB1130	4" x 30"	1	2
NB1136	4" x 36"	1	2
NB1148	4" x 48"	1	2

Nipple Rack - RACK1 / RACK3

